

Item No. 59 & 60

Ct 09

rup

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
CIVIL REVISIONAL JURISDICTION
APPELLATE SIDE

CO 1490 of 2020

Ratna Saha & Anr.
Vs
Vinod Pandey & Anr.

With

CO 242 of 2020

Ratna Saha & Anr.
Vs.
Vinod Pandey & Anr.

Ms. Priyanka Gope.

... for the petitioner.

Learned advocate for the petitioner is present.

Learned advocate for the petitioner prays for
time on ground of absence of her senior. Let this
matter on 20.04.2026 at 10.30 A.M.

Learned advocate is requested to intimate the
other side by notice.

(Biswaroop Chowdhury, J.)